sales@reotemp.com					     www.reotemp.com					    Ph: (858) 784-0710
INSTRUMENTS
Measuring your world since 1965
32
ACCURACY: ± 1% Full Scale. (ASME B40.3)
CASE:  Modern V-shape design with parts molded of
polyester, in black textured finish. Heavy glass
protected front firmly secured by spring action.

sales@reotemp.com					     www.reotemp.com					    Ph: (858) 784-0710
33
HOW TO ORDER
1. Part #
2. Range Code
3. Accessories
*Items normally in stock
Standard w/ Extension Neck (Lag)
*dimensions in inches
9VS35 016 SOC35B
Stem:
9VS35 = 3 1/2”
9VS06 = 6”
9VS09 = 9”
Temperature Range/Divisions:
411 = -40°F to 110°F; 2°
118 = -10°F to 180°F; 2°
212 = -20°F to 120°F; 2°
012 = 0°F to 120°F; 1°
016 = 0°F to 160°F; 2°
318 = 30°F to 180°F; 2°
324 = 30°F to 240°F; 2°
330 = 30°F to 300°F; 2°
Thermowell:
Brass:
Standard:
SOC35B
SOC06B
SOC09B
Extension Neck:
SEN06B
SEN09B
304SS:
Standard:
SOC35S
SOC06S
SOC09S
Extension Neck:
SEN06S
SEN09S
“A”
Stem Length
3 1/2”
6”
9”
6”
9”
3 1/2”
6”
9”
6”
9”
“U”
Insertion Length
2 1/2”
5”
8”
2 1/2”
5 1/2”
2 1/2”
5”
8”
2 1/2”
5 1/2”
“T”
Extension Length
--
--
--
2 1/2”
2 1/2”
--
--